Total Net Amount           637,320.01 

CGST         57,358.80 

SGST         57,358.80 

Total GST        114,717.60 

Total Amount Including Tax           752,037.61 

Total Amount           752,037.61 

Rounded Value            0.39 

Total Amount(Rounded)           752,038.00 

Rupees  SEVEN LAKH FIFTY TWO THOUSAND THIRTY EIGHT Only

Header Note
for at site.
gst shall be 18% extra.
delivery at our site immediately.
shipping address:

NSDL PROJECT AT BANGALORE.
Notes to Vendor
1. Please send acceptance of this Purchase Order within seven days. Non-Receipt of the same may be considered as acceptance of the order.